
Na tura l F in ish Enclosure 1590T
Bla ck Te x ture d  Enclosure 1590TB K

Na tura l F in ish Enclosure 1590W T
Bla ck Te x ture d  Enclosure 1590W TB K

S ta in le ss S te e l Cove r S cre w s (P kg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2" W ith O-Ring] 1590W M S 100

   Bla ck S ta in le ss S te e l Cove r S cre w s (P kg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2" W ith O-Ring]

1590W M S 100B K

P la te d  Cove r S cre w s (P kg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2"]

1590M S 100

Bla ck Cove r S cre w s (P kg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2"] 1590M S 100B K

ACCES S O RIES

R e comme nde d T orque : 75 oz f.in / 55 cN .m

Standard C ov e r Scre ws

Liquid R e sistant C ov e r Scre ws

N OTE
P urchas ed as sem bly  inc ludes  box , lid and 4 cover sc rews .
B ox  and lid are m ade from  Diecas t A lum inum  A lloy .
S ilic one G as ket supplied with liquid res is tant enc losure.

P AR T N U MB E R S  
1590T Enclosure

1590T Liquid Re sista nt Enclosure  (S ilicone  Ga ske t)
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1590TDimensions:
mm
[inches]

SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

Top View of Assembly

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

Top View Looking Inside Box

Lid
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[2.889]
(Inner Box Width)

54.60

[2.150]
(Inner Box Height)

113.38
[4.464]

(Inner Box Length)

115.20

[4.535]

75.20

[2.961]

6-32 UNC
 3.80  3.00

(Threaded Holes)
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2.00
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6.00

[.236]

Lid

Cover Screw

Lid

Box

Lid

Box

52.60
[2.071]

(Inner Wall Height)

71.50

[2.815]

113.20

[4.457]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
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(Wall Thickness)
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